
day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17

Saturday CVS and Respiratory T&P CVS and Respiratory T&P CVS and Respiratory T&P

Sunday CVS and Respiratory T&P CVS and Respiratory T&P Introduction to Religion I

Monday Medical Terminology I

Tuesday

Wednesday
Anatomy of Limbs T&P

Biochemistry Metabolism T&P

Anatomy of Limbs T&P

Biochemistry Metabolism T&P
Anatomy of Limbs Practical Anatomy of Limbs Practical

Thursday

Anatomy of Limbs Theory

Information Technology

Biochemistry Metabolism T&P

Anatomy of Limbs Theory

Information Technology

Biochemistry Metabolism T&P

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/24 9/14/2024 Saturday 1

1403/06/25 9/15/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 1

1403/06/26 9/16/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 1

1403/06/27 9/17/2024 Tuesday 1

1403/06/28 9/18/2024 Wednesday
Anatomy of limbs Theory

Introduction to Anatomical Sciences
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Upper Limbs

Osteology of Upper limb
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Upper Limbs
Dr. Kashani

1

1403/06/29 9/19/2024 Thursday

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Upper Limbs

Shoulder Region
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Upper Limbs
Dr. Kashani

1

1403/06/30 9/20/2024 Friday 1

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/06/31 9/21/2024 Saturday 2

1403/07/01 9/22/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 2

1403/07/02 9/23/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 2

1403/07/03 9/24/2024 Tuesday 2

1403/07/04 9/25/2024 Wednesday

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of carbohydrates

Glycolysis
Dr. Dashti 

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of carbohydrates

Gluconeogenesis
Dr. Dashti 

Biochemistry Metabolism Practical
Urine Analysis 

Dr. Dashti 
2

1403/07/05 9/26/2024 Thursday

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of carbohydrates

Glycogen
Dr. Dashti 

Biochemistry Metabolism Practical
Serum Protein
Electrophoresis

Dr. Dashti 

2

1403/07/06 9/27/2024 Friday 2

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

Medical Student (Feb. 2024 entry) Session 2024-2025 , Term 2 KISH campus



1403/07/07 9/28/2024 Saturday

Circulatory System
(Anatomy portion)

Vertebral Column, Ribs & Sternum
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Circulatory System
Thoracic Wall
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Circulatory System
(Anatomy portion)

Mediastinum & Heart 
Dr. Pasbakhsh

3

1403/07/08 9/29/2024 Sunday

Circulatory System
(Anatomy portion)

Mediastinum & Heart 
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 3

1403/07/09 9/30/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 3

1403/07/10 10/1/2024 Tuesday 3

1403/07/11 10/2/2024 Wednesday 3

1403/07/12 10/3/2024 Thursday Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari

Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari

Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari 3

1403/07/13 10/4/2024 Friday 3

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/14 10/5/2024 Saturday Histology of Circulatory System
Dr. Rastegar

Histology of Lymphatic& Immune System
Dr. Rastegar

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Histology portion)

Dr. Rastegar
4

1403/07/15 10/6/2024 Sunday Embryology of the Heart
Dr. Amidi

 Embryology of Vessels
Dr. Amidi

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 4

1403/07/16 10/7/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 4

1403/07/17 10/8/2024 Tuesday 4

1403/07/18 10/9/2024 Wednesday

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Upper Limbs

Ant. , Post. Compartment of Arm & 
Cubital Fossa
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Upper Limbs

Forearm
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Upper Limbs
Dr. Kashani

4

1403/07/19 10/10/2024 Thursday

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Upper Limbs

Hand - Joints, Clinical & Surface 
Anatomy Of Upper Limb

Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Upper Limbs
Dr. Kashani

4

1403/07/20 10/11/2024 Friday 4

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/21 10/12/2024 Saturday

Circulatory System
Mediastinum & Heart 

(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Circulatory System
Superior & Posterior Mediastinum

(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Circulatory System
Overview of Circulatory System

(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Pasbakhsh

5

1403/07/22 10/13/2024 Sunday

Circulatory System
Overview of Circulatory System

(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 5

1403/07/23 10/14/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 5

1403/07/24 10/15/2024 Tuesday 5

1403/07/25 10/16/2024 Wednesday

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of lipids & lipoproteins

Fatty acid oxidation
Dr. Panahi

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of lipids & lipoproteins

Fatty acid synthesis
Dr. Panahi

Biochemistry Metabolism Practical
Group 1

Lipid Measurement
(HDL,LDL)

5

1403/07/26 10/17/2024 Thursday

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of lipids & lipoproteins

others
Dr. Panahi

Biochemistry Metabolism Practical
Immunochromatography

Dr. Panahi
5

1403/07/27 10/18/2024 Friday 5

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/07/28 10/19/2024 Saturday Physiology of RBCs 
Dr. Ranjbaran

Physiology of WBCs
Dr. Ranjbaran

Physiology of Pelts. & Haemostasias
Dr. Ranjbaran

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Physiology portion)

Blood cell count
Dr. Ranjbaran

6



1403/07/29 10/20/2024 Sunday

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Physiology portion)

Blood cell count
Dr. Ranjbaran

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Physiology portion)
BT.CT, Hematocrit

Dr. Ranjbaran

Cardiovascular System Practical
(Physiology portion)
BT.CT, Hematocrit

Dr. Ranjbaran

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 6

1403/07/30 10/21/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 6

1403/08/01 10/22/2024 Tuesday 6

1403/08/02 10/23/2024 Wednesday 6

1403/08/03 10/24/2024 Thursday Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari

Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari

Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari 6

1403/08/04 10/25/2024 Friday 6

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/05 10/26/2024 Saturday Heart Mechanical activity
Dr. Sohanaki

Heart Mechanical activity
Dr. Sohanaki

Heart Electrical  Activity
Dr. Sohanaki

Cardiovascular System Practical
EKG

Dr. Sohanaki
7

1403/08/06 10/27/2024 Sunday Heart Electrical  Activity
Dr. Sohanaki

Electrocardiogram
Dr. Sohanaki

Cardiovascular System Practical
EKG

Dr. Sohanaki

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 7

1403/08/07 10/28/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 7

1403/08/08 10/29/2024 Tuesday 7

1403/08/09 10/30/2024 Wednesday
Anatomy of limbs Theory
Osteology of Lower Limb

Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Ant.& Med. Compartments of Thigh

Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Lower Limb
Dr. Kashani

7

1403/08/10 10/31/2024 Thursday

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Lower Limb

luteal Region & Post. Compartment of 
Thigh

Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Lower Limb
Dr. Kashani

7

1403/08/11 11/1/2024 Friday 7

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/12 11/2/2024 Saturday 8

1403/08/13 11/3/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 8

1403/08/14 11/4/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 8

1403/08/15 11/5/2024 Tuesday 8

1403/08/16 11/6/2024 Wednesday

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of amino acids & other 
nitrogen compounds Degradation

Dr. Seyyed Ebrahimi

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of amino acids & other 

nitrogen compounds Urea cycle
Dr. Seyyed Ebrahimi

Biochemistry Metabolism Practical
Measurement of

Alkaline Phosphatase
8

1403/08/17 11/7/2024 Thursday
Biochemistry Metabolism Theory

Clinical Enzymology
Dr. Seyyed Ebrahimi

Biochemistry Metabolism Practical
ELIZA

Dr. Seyyed Ebrahimi
8

1403/08/18 11/8/2024 Friday 8

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/19 11/9/2024 Saturday
Cardiovascular System Theory

Physics Principles of Circulatory System
Dr. Ashabi

Cardiovascular System Theory
Physics Principles of Circulatory System

Dr. Ashabi

Cardiovascular System Theory
Vessels & Arteries of Circulatory System

Dr. Ashabi
9

1403/08/20 11/10/2024 Sunday Circulatory System of Lymph & Capillaries
Dr. Ashabi

Central Cardiovascular Control System
Dr. Ashabi

Special Cardiovascular System
Dr. Ashabi

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 9



1403/08/21 11/11/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 9

1403/08/22 11/12/2024 Tuesday 9

1403/08/23 11/13/2024 Wednesday 9

1403/08/24 11/14/2024 Thursday Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari

Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari

Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari 9

1403/08/25 11/15/2024 Friday 9

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/08/26 11/16/2024 Saturday
Nasal Cavity

(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Pharynx & Larynx
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh

Lung & Pleura
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh
10

1403/08/27 11/17/2024 Sunday
Respiratory Practical

(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Respiratory Practical
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 10

1403/08/28 11/18/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 10

1403/08/29 11/19/2024 Tuesday 10

1403/08/30 11/20/2024 Wednesday

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of non-protein nitrogen 

compounds
Major NPN in blood

Dr. Khalili

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Metabolism of non-protein nitrogen 

compounds
Nucleotide metabolism

Dr. Khalili

Biochemistry Metabolism Practical
Quality Control

Dr. Khalili 
10

1403/09/01 11/21/2024 Thursday

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Oxidative phosphorylation

Electron chain
Dr. Panahi

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Integrated 

Metabolism 
Dr. Panahi

Biochemistry Metabolism Theory
Urea and creatinine 

Dr. Panahi
10

1403/09/02 11/22/2024 Friday 10

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/03 11/23/2024 Saturday Histology of Respiratory System Theory
Dr. Minaie

Histology of Respiratory System Practical
Dr. Minaie

Histology of Respiratory System Practical
Dr. Minaie 11

1403/09/04 11/24/2024 Sunday Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 11

1403/09/05 11/25/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 11

1403/09/06 11/26/2024 Tuesday 11

1403/09/07 11/27/2024 Wednesday

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Lower Limb

Popliteal Fossa & Post. Compartment of 
Calf

Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Lower Limb

Joints, Clinical & Surface Anatomy of 
Lower Limb
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Lower Limb
Dr. Kashani

11

1403/09/08 11/28/2024 Thursday

Anatomy of limbs Theory
Lower Limb

Ant. & Lat. Compartment of Calf
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Lower Limb
Dr. Kashani

11

1403/09/09 11/29/2024 Friday 11

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/10 11/30/2024 Saturday

Physiology of Respiratory System
Practical

Spirometry 
Dr. Adeli

Physiology of Respiratory System
Practical

Spirometry 
Dr. Adeli

12

1403/09/11 12/1/2024 Sunday
Blood pressure Practical Circulatory 

System
Dr. Adeli

Blood pressure Practical Circulatory System
Dr. Adeli

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 12

1403/09/12 12/2/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 12



1403/09/13 12/3/2024 Tuesday 12

1403/09/14 12/4/2024 Wednesday Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari

Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari

Information Technology 
Dr. Haji Ali Asgari 12

1403/09/15 12/5/2024 Thursday 12

1403/09/16 12/6/2024 Friday 12

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/17 12/7/2024 Saturday 13

1403/09/18 12/8/2024 Sunday 13

1403/09/19 12/9/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 13

1403/09/20 12/10/2024 Tuesday 13

1403/09/21 12/11/2024 Wednesday
Embryology of Respiratory System

(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Respiratory Practical
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh

Respiratory Practical
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh
13

1403/09/22 12/12/2024 Thursday
Anatomy revision CVS/Respiratory

(Anatomy portion)
Dr. Pasbakhsh

Anatomy revision CVS/Respiratory
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh

Anatomy Examination CVS/Respiratory
(Anatomy portion)

Dr. Pasbakhsh
13

1403/09/23 12/13/2024 Friday 13

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/09/24 12/14/2024 Saturday

Respiratory System Theory
Physiology

Pulmonary Ventilation
Dr. Imani

Respiratory System Theory
Physiology

Pulmonary circulation
Dr. Imani

Respiratory System Theory
Physiology

Pulmonary circulation
Dr. Imani

14

1403/09/25 12/15/2024 Sunday

Respiratory System Theory
Physiology

Transport of O2 and CO2 in Blood and 
Tissue Fluids

Dr. Imani

Respiratory System Theory
Physiology

Neurological & chemical regulation of 
Respiration
Dr. Imani

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie

Introduction to Religion I
Dr. Tabatabaie 14

1403/09/26 12/16/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 14

1403/09/27 12/17/2024 Tuesday 14

1403/09/28 12/18/2024 Wednesday Anatomy of limbs Practical
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Dr. Kashani 14

1403/09/29 12/19/2024 Thursday Anatomy of limbs Practical
Dr. Kashani

Anatomy of limbs Practical
Dr. Kashani 14

1403/09/30 12/20/2024 Friday 14

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/01 12/21/2024 Saturday 15

1403/10/02 12/22/2024 Sunday 15

1403/10/03 12/23/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 15

1403/10/04 12/24/2024 Tuesday 15



1403/10/05 12/25/2024 Wednesday 15

1403/10/06 12/26/2024 Thursday 15

1403/10/07 12/27/2024 Friday 15

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/08 12/28/2024 Saturday 16

1403/10/09 12/29/2024 Sunday 16

1403/10/10 12/30/2024 Monday Medical Terminology I
Dr. Zarin 16

1403/10/11 12/31/2024 Tuesday 16

1403/10/12 1/1/2025 Wednesday 16

1403/10/13 1/2/2025 Thursday 16

1403/10/14 1/3/2025 Friday 16

تارмخ date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1403/10/15 1/4/2025 Saturday EXAM


